ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT				Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78	
DISTRIBUTION	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		N	Format 06-01-83	
SANTA PE	P. O. BO			Page 1	
۲۱LE U.a.G.A.	SANTA FE, NEW				
LAND OFFICE					
TRANSPORTER OIL					
GAS OFERATOR	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE				
PROBATION OFFICE		-			
	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSP	ORT OIL AND NATU	RAL GAS		
<b>Operator</b> Fina Oil and Chemical	Company			<u> </u>	
Address Box 2990, Midland, TX	79702			** <u>***********************************</u>	
		Other (Please	e explains	····	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)			e explain)		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Change in Transporter of:				
New Well	Change in Transporter of:	Gas			
		Gas Change o	f Company Name	effective 7-1-	·85
New Well - Recompletion Change in Ownership		Change o			.85
New Well Recompletion Change in Ownership change of ownership give name Am address of previous owner I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANE Lease Name	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Com Merican Petrofina Company	of Texas, Box	2990, Midland,	, TX 79702	
New Well Recompletion Change in Ownership Change of ownership give name Am address of previous owner <u>I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANE</u> Lease Name Edith Butler	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Com Merican Petrofina Company	of Texas, Box	2990, Midland	, TX 79702	
New Well Recompletion Change in Ownership Change of ownership give name Am address of previous owner L DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANE Lease Name Edith Butler Location	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Com Merican Petrofina Company D LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard	of Texas, Box	2990, Midland, Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	, TX 79702 Fee	
New Well Recompletion Change in Ownership Change of ownership give name Am ad address of previous owner LOESCRIPTION OF WELL ANE Lease Name Edith Butler Location	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Com Merican Petrofina Company D LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard	of Texas, Box	2990, Midland,	, TX 79702 Fee	
Recompletion     Recompletion     Change in Ownership     f change of ownership give name Am     nd address of previous owner     I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANE     Lease Name     Edith Butler     Location     Unit LetterK; 1980	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Com Merican Petrofina Company D LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard	and <u>1980</u>	2990, Midland, Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Wes	, TX 79702 Fee	• No
New Well         Recompletion         X Change in Ownership         I change of ownership give name Am         nd address of previous owner         I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANE         Lease Name         Edith Butler         Location         Unit Letter       K         Line of Section       18	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Com Merican Petrofina Company DIEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard Feet From TheSouth Line mahip 22 Range 38	and 1980	2990, Midland, Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Wes	, TX 79702 Fee	• No
New Well         Recompletion         Change in Ownership         I change of ownership give name Am         nd address of previous owner         I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANE         Lease Name         Edith Butler         Location         Unit Letter       K         Line of Section       18         Towr         IL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPONDER	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Com Perican Petrofina Company DIEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard Feet From TheSouth Line mahip 22 Range 38 ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS	2990, Midland, Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Wes Lea	, TX 79702 Fee	• Na
New Well         Recompletion         Recompletion         Change in Ownership         I change of ownership give name Am         address of previous owner	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Con Perican Petrofina Company DLEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard Feet From TheSouth Line Aship 22 Range 38 ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL OF Condensate	and Change o of Texas, Box mation and GAS Address (Give address of	2990, Midland, Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Wes Lea	, TX 79702 Fee Lean	• Na
New Well         Recompletion         X Change in Ownership         I change of ownership give name Am         address of previous owner	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Con Perican Petrofina Company DLEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard Feet From TheSouth Line Pathip 22 Range 38 ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL OF Condensate Ine Company	GAS P.O. Box 2528,	2990, Midland Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Wes Lea to which approved copy of Hobbs, NM 882	, TX 79702 Fee Lean st of this form is to be sen 240	• No
New Well         Recompletion         X Change in Ownership         I change of ownership give name Am         Ind eddress of previous owner         I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND         Lease Name         Edith Butler         Location         Unit Letter         K         I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT         II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT         Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil         Texas-New Mexico Pipeli         Name of Authorized Transporter of Casts	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Com Merican Petrofina Company DIEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard Feet From TheSouth Line Aship 22 Range 38 ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL OF Condensate Company Inghead Gas Con Dry Gas	GAS P.O. Box 2528, Address ( <i>Cive address</i> )	2990, Midland, Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Wes Lea Lea Hobbs, NM 882 to which approved copy of	, TX 79702 Fee Lean St of this form is to be sen 240 of this form is to be sen	• No
New Well         Recompletion         X Change in Ownership         I change of ownership give name Am         Ind eddress of previous owner         I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND         Lease Name         Edith Butler         Location         Unit Letter         K         I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT         II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT         Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil 1         Texas-New Mexico Pipeli         Name of Authorized Transporter of Casin         Warren Petroleum Compa	OII Dry Caminghead Gas Company Caminghead Gas Company DIEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard Feet From TheSouth Line Amage 38 ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS Address (Give address ) P.O. Box 1589,	2990, Midland, Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Wes Lea to which approved copy of Hobbs, NM 882 to which approved copy of Tulsa, OK 74	, TX 79702 Fee Lean St of this form is to be sen 240 of this form is to be sen	• No
New Well Recompletion Recompletion Change in Ownership Change of ownership give name Am address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lase Name Edith Butler Location Unit Letter <u>K</u> ; 1980 Line of Section 18 Town IL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPONE Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil Texas-New Mexico Pipeli Name of Authorized Transporter of Casis Warren Petroleum Compa f well produces oil or liquids,	OII Dry Casinghead Gas Con Perican Petrofina Company DLEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard Feet From TheSouth Line Dahtp 22 Range 38 DRTER OF OIL AND NATURAL Trice Company Include Gas Contry Gas Inty Unit Sec Twp. Rge.	GAS Address (Give address of P.O. Box 1589, Is gas actually connects	2990, Midland, Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Wes Lea to which approved copy of Hobbs, NM 882 to which approved copy of Tulsa, OK 74	, TX 79702 Fee Lean St of this form is to be sen 240 of this form is to be sen	• No
New Well Recompletion Recompletion Change in Ownership Change of ownership give name Am address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LOSSCRIPTION OF WELL AND LOSSCRIPTION OF WELL AND Location Unit Letter K : 1980 Line of Section 18 Town IL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil ( Texas-New Mexico Pipeli Name of Authorized Transporter of Cash Warren Petroleum Compa f well produces oil or liquids, pive location of tanks.	OII Dry Caminghead Gas Company Caminghead Gas Company DIEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For 4 Drinkard Feet From TheSouth Line Amage 38 ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS Address (Give address of P.O. Box 2528, Address (Give address of P.O. Box 1589, Is gas actually connector	2990, Midland, Xind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Feet From TheWes Lea to which approved copy of Hobbs, NM 882 to which approved copy of Tulsa, OK 74 When 	, TX 79702 Fee Lean St of this form is to be sen 240 of this form is to be sen	• No

П

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Nevre Leindon Neva Herndon	
(Signature)	
Production Clerk	

July 1, 1985

-----

(Date)

(Title)

OIL	AUG 1 6 1985	
BY	Sable VI. Seay	
TITLE	Oil & Gas Inspector	

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

